
Flight Winners for TWGA at Meadow Park, Oct 3, 2016

Low Gross Yasue Alkins 74 Hawks Prairie

Flight 1 Low Net Sheila Locke 68 Riverbend

2nd Low Net Sandy Luze 69 Hawks Prairie

Low Gross Young Hill 86 Oakbrook

Flight 2 Low Net Angela Hobbs 74 Riverbend

2nd Low Net Teri Patterson 75 Lakeland Village

Low Gross Diane Clavin 89 Lake Wilderness

Flight 3 Low Net Yong Holmes 69 Meadow Park

2nd Low Net Anita Catalinich 73 Whispering Firs

Low Gross Suncha Tindall 92 Whispering Firs

Flight 4 Low Net Shari Rompa 69 Hawks Prairie

2nd Low Net Judy Raff 74 Hawks Prairie

Low Gross Laurie Evans 98** Hawks Prairie

Flight 5 Low Net Judy Naef 73** High Cedars

2nd Low Net Penny Warren 75 Alderbrook

Low Gross Debi Pitzl 107** High Cedars

Flight 6 Low Net De Shackelford 75** Brookdale

2nd Low Net Bee Evans 77 Enumclaw

Low Gross Murry Stewart 110 Hawks Prairie

Flight 7 Low Net E. Charleen Casey 75 Meadow Park

2nd Low Net Mary Latourelle 78 Ft Steilacoom

**Tie Breaker

Pay Outs by Club

Club Winner Flight/Award Pay Out Club Total

Alderbrook Penny Warren Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $10 $10

Brookdale De Shackelford Flight 6, Low Net $15 $15

Enumclaw Bee Evans Flight 6, 2nd Low Net $10 $10

Ft Steilacoom Mary Latourelle Flight 7, 2nd Low Net $10 $10

Hawks Prairie Sandy Luze Flight 1, 2nd Low Net $10

Judy Raff Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $10

Yasue Alkins Flight 1, Low Gross $15

Shari Rompa Flight 4, Low Net $15

Laurie Evans Flight 5, Low Gross $15

Murry Stewart Flight 7, Low Gross $15 $80

High Cedars Judy Naef Flight 5, Low Net $15

Debi Pitzl Flight 6, Low Gross $15 $30

Lake Wilderness Diane Clavin Flight 3, Low Gross $15 $15

Lakeland Village Teri Patterson Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $10 $10

Meadow Park Yong Holmes Flight 3, Low Net $15

Meadow Park E. Charleen Casey Flight 7, Low Net $15 $30

Oakbrook Young Hill Flight 2, Low Gross $15 $15

Riverbend Sheila Locke Flight 1, Low Net $15

Angela Hobbs Flight 2, Low Net $15 $30

Whispering Firs Anita Catalinich Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $10

Suncha Tindall Flight 4, Low Gross $15 $25

Casino Hole Winners: In the circle: Stephanie Southbloom Capitol City $280

Penny Warren Alderbrook

Yong Holmes Meadow Park

On the green draw: Sandy Luze Hawks Prairie


